Division: 2023 BTAP AOY

BTAP AOY

Tournament Report

MLF TW Indv Clarks Hill 03042023
3/01/2023 MLF Inv Clarks Hills

Federation#:

Participant
DAKOTA EBARE
TRAVIS HARRIMAN

RON NELSON
SEAN ANDERSON

MATT BECKER
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CAL LANE
TOMREDINGTON
SPIKE STOKER
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CHRISTIANGREICO
JOHN COX FL
MARTIN VILLA
JORDAN HIRT
KEITH CARSON
GRAE BUCK
DREW BOGGS
MATTHEW STEFAN
NICKHATFIELD
FRED ROUMBANIS
LANE OLSON
JOHN VOYLES
COLE BREEDEN
JACOB WHEELER
BRAD JELINEK
MARK CONDRON
CHAD MRAZEK
SCOTTY VILLINES
KYLE HALL

COLBY SCHRUMPF
MICHAEL HARLIN
ERIC PANZIRONI
SHAW GRIGSBY
RICKY ROBINSON
CODY PETIT
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Total Fish Weight:

SPENCER SHUFFIELD

TRISTANMCCORMICK

CONNOR CUNNINGHAM

JACK DANIEL WILLIAMS

Boat#  #Fish Wagt Pnlty
15/15 75.00
15/15 73.00
15/15 72.00
15/15 71.00
15/15 70.00
15/15 69.00
15/15 68.00
15/15 67.00
15/15 66.00
15/15 65.00
15/15 64.00
15/15 63.00
15/15 62.00
15/15 61.00
15/15 60.00
15/15 59.00
15/15 58.00
15/15 57.00
15/15 56.00
15/15 55.00
15/15 54.00
15/15 53.00
15/15 52.00
15/15 51.00
15/15 50.00
15/15 49.00
15/15 48.00
15/15 47.00
15/15 46.00
15/15 45.00
15/15 44.00
15/15 43.00
15/15 42.00
15/15 41.00
15/15 40.00
15/15 39.00
15/15 38.00

2073.00

Total Fish Weighed: 555

Total Fish Released: 555 (100.00%)

Bonus B/F

Average Fish Weight:

Average #Fish/Participant:

Average Weight / Participant:

Total
75.00
73.00
72.00
71.00
70.00
69.00
68.00
67.00
66.00
65.00
64.00
63.00
62.00
61.00
60.00
59.00
58.00
57.00
56.00
55.00
54.00
53.00
52.00
51.00
50.00
49.00
48.00
47.00
46.00
45.00
44.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
3.12
15.00
54.09

YTDB Points
75.00
74.00
73.00
72.00
71.00
70.00
69.00
68.00
67.00
66.00
65.00
64.00
63.00
62.00
61.00
60.00
59.00
58.00
57.00
56.00
55.00
54.00
53.00
52.00
51.00
50.00
49.00
48.00
47.00
46.00
45.00
44.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Participant

WILLIAM FLETCHER
JUSTIN COOPER
RON FARROW

JIM MOYNAGH
JADEN PARRISH
BROCK REINKEMEYER
LANCE CRAWFORD
KYLE MINKE

BLAKE HALL
STEVE LOPEZ
MATT REED
JOSHUA WEAVER
KOLLIN CRAWFORD
MICHAEL NEAL
NOLAN GASKIN
DERIK HUDSON
MARSHALL ROBINSON
TYLER STEWART
BRAXTON SETZER
FLINT DAVIS

KYLE SCHUTTA
JORDAN COLLOM
CLAYTONBATTS
ALEX DAVIS

CODY PIKE
HUNTER EUBANKS
SHIN FUKAE

EDDIE CARPER
JASON VANCE
BLAKE FELIX
HUNTER MILLS
JACOPO GALLELLI
ANDREW BEHNKE
CODY SPETZ
JASON GRAPE
MATT GREENBLATT
JTODD TUCKER

Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Bonus B/F

Average Fish Weight:

Average #Fish/Participant:

Boat#  #Fish Wagt Pnlty
15/15 37.00
15/15 36.00
15/15 35.00
15/15 34.00
15/15 33.00
10/10 32.00
15/15 31.00
15/15 30.00
15/15 29.00
15/15 28.00
15/15 27.00
14/14 26.00
14/14 25.00
10/10 24.00
10/10 23.00
10/10 22.00
10/10 21.00
10/10 20.00
10/10 19.00
10/10 18.00
10/10 17.00
10/10 16.00
10/10 15.00
10/10 14.00
10/10 13.00
10/10 12.00
10/10 11.00
10/10 10.00
10/10 10.00
10/10 9.00
10/10 8.00
10/10 7.00
10/10 6.00
10/10 5.00
10/10 4.00
10/10 3.00
10/10 2.00

2785.00
983
983 (100.00%)

Average Weight / Participant:

Total
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

2.13

13.28
37.02

YTDB Points
38.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
11.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
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BTAP AOY

Tournament Report
MLF TW Indv Clarks Hill 03042023
3/01/2023 MLF Inv Clarks Hills

Division: 2023 BTAP AQY Federation#:
Participant Boat#  #Fish Wagt Pnity Bonus B/F  Total YTDB Points
75 CHRIS GROH 10/10 1.00 1.00 1.00
Total Participants: 75 Total Hours Fished:
Total Fish Weight: 2786.00 Average Fish Weight: 2.13
Total Fish Weighed: 993 Average #Fish/Participant: 13.24
Total Fish Released: 993(100.00%) Average Weight / Participant: 36.11
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